
Kup Obilića EFC U14
Sunday, 4 February 2024 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KOEVA Mila Maria PENT BUL 111 21/03/2011
2 KOTOVA Yoanna KORS BUL 118 01/12/2011
3 KURTAKOVA Radostina PENT BUL 115 16/09/2012
4 YANEVA Vanya PENT BUL 56 09/05/2010
5 CIKA Magdalena MK OMLADINAC SRB 1 01/01/2010
6 CVETKOVIC Andjelija MKO SRB 01/01/2012
7 DIMUSEVSKI Elena MK OMLADINAC SRB 24/10/2011
8 GEORGIJEVA Varja MK NOVI SAD SRB 21/05/2011
9 IKONIC Iva MKO SRB 18/09/2011
10 MILISAVLJEVIC Helena MKZ SRB 9 01/01/2010
11 NOVAKOVIC Isidora MK OMLADINAC SRB 01/01/2011
12 PENZES Ena MK OMLADINAC SRB 6 28/05/2010
13 PETKOVIC Una MK OMLADINAC SRB 19/11/2011
14 TITOVA Sofija MK NOVI SAD SRB 25/08/2010
15 VLADISLAVLJEVIC Dunja MK NOVI SAD SRB 127 09/11/2010



3 pools of 5
11 (73,33% of 15) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Kup Obilića EFC U14
Sunday, 4 February 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CIKA Magdalena MK OMLADINAC SRB 1
2 PENZES Ena MK OMLADINAC SRB 6
3 MILISAVLJEVIC Helena MKZ SRB 9
4 YANEVA Vanya PENT BUL 56
5 KOEVA Mila Maria PENT BUL 111
6 KURTAKOVA Radostina PENT BUL 115
7 KOTOVA Yoanna KORS BUL 118
8 VLADISLAVLJEVIC Dunja MK NOVI SAD SRB 127
9 GEORGIJEVA Varja MK NOVI SAD SRB
10 NOVAKOVIC Isidora MK OMLADINAC SRB
11 DIMUSEVSKI Elena MK OMLADINAC SRB
12 IKONIC Iva MKO SRB
13 PETKOVIC Una MK OMLADINAC SRB
14 TITOVA Sofija MK NOVI SAD SRB
15 CVETKOVIC Andjelija MKO SRB



Kup Obilića EFC U14
Sunday, 4 February 2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

COROVIC Lazar (MK CRVENA ZVEZDA / SRB)

CIKA Magdalena MK OMLADINAC / SRB

KURTAKOVA Radostina PENT / BUL

KOTOVA Yoanna KORS / BUL

PETKOVIC Una MK OMLADINAC / SRB

IKONIC Iva MKO / SRB

Referee(s):

KOSTADINOVIC Petar (MK RADNICKI / SRB)

TITOVA Sofija MK NOVI SAD / SRB

DIMUSEVSKI Elena MK OMLADINAC / SRB

KOEVA Mila Maria PENT / BUL

PENZES Ena MK OMLADINAC / SRB

Referee(s):

PETROVIĆ Nikola (MK OMLADINAC / SRB)

MILISAVLJEVIC Helena MKZ / SRB

NOVAKOVIC Isidora MK OMLADINAC / SRB

CVETKOVIC Andjelija MKO / SRB

GEORGIJEVA Varja MK NOVI SAD / SRB

YANEVA Vanya PENT / BUL



Kup Obilića EFC U14
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CIKA Magdalena MK OMLADINAC SRB 4 1,00 20 9 +11 Advanced
2 PENZES Ena MK OMLADINAC SRB 3 1,00 15 6 +9 Advanced
3 MILISAVLJEVIC Helena MKZ SRB 4 1,00 19 11 +8 Advanced
4 YANEVA Vanya PENT BUL 3 0,75 18 11 +7 Advanced
5 KURTAKOVA Radostina PENT BUL 3 0,75 17 11 +6 Advanced
6 KOEVA Mila Maria PENT BUL 2 0,67 13 10 +3 Advanced
7 NOVAKOVIC Isidora MK OMLADINAC SRB 2 0,50 18 15 +3 Advanced
8 KOTOVA Yoanna KORS BUL 2 0,50 15 16 -1 Advanced
9 DIMUSEVSKI Elena MK OMLADINAC SRB 1 0,33 10 13 -3 Advanced
10 PETKOVIC Una MK OMLADINAC SRB 1 0,25 15 16 -1 Advanced
11 GEORGIJEVA Varja MK NOVI SAD SRB 1 0,25 11 19 -8 Advanced
12 TITOVA Sofija MK NOVI SAD SRB 0 0,00 6 15 -9 Eliminated
13 CVETKOVIC Andjelija MKO SRB 0 0,00 10 20 -10 Eliminated
14 IKONIC Iva MKO SRB 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Eliminated
DNF VLADISLAVLJEVIC Dunja MK NOVI SAD SRB Withdrew
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CIKA Magdalena MK OMLADINAC SRB 01/01/2010
2 PENZES Ena MK OMLADINAC SRB 28/05/2010
3T YANEVA Vanya PENT BUL 09/05/2010
3T KOEVA Mila Maria PENT BUL 21/03/2011
5 MILISAVLJEVIC Helena MKZ SRB 01/01/2010
6 KURTAKOVA Radostina PENT BUL 16/09/2012
7 NOVAKOVIC Isidora MK OMLADINAC SRB 01/01/2011
8 DIMUSEVSKI Elena MK OMLADINAC SRB 24/10/2011
9 KOTOVA Yoanna KORS BUL 01/12/2011
10 PETKOVIC Una MK OMLADINAC SRB 19/11/2011
11 GEORGIJEVA Varja MK NOVI SAD SRB 21/05/2011
12 TITOVA Sofija MK NOVI SAD SRB 25/08/2010
13 CVETKOVIC Andjelija MKO SRB 01/01/2012
14 IKONIC Iva MKO SRB 18/09/2011
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
COROVIC Lazar SRB 00841376 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GRIJAK Marta SRB 00835872 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB C 00845005 Ref: 1
PETROVIĆ Nikola SRB 00001507 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOLKONSKI Petar SRB 00862032 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 3
Number of countries represented: 2

SRB: 11 participants
BUL: 4 participants


